
Friday 9/25/2020 Saturday 9/26/2020 Sunday 9/27/2020

Entry Close
Start Time
Entry Fee $20/Team $10 $45/Team $30/Team $30/Team $20* $20* $10 $20* $20* $30/Team $30/Team

1st $160 $220 $300 $150 $220 $160 $220 $220 $160 $220 $150 $220
2nd $100 $120 $150 $100 $140 $100 $120 $120 $100 $120 $100 $140

3rd / 4th $60 $60 $90 $60 $80 $60 $60 $60 $60 $60 $60 $80
5th - 8th $30 $30 $45 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30 $30

Total $500 $580 $810 $370 $640 $500 $580 $580 $500 $580 $370 $640

Total Payout - $6,650

Tournament Location Contact:
Fifth Season Inn & Suites
6301 I-40 Frontage Rd
Amarillo, TX 79106
806-358-7881
Ask for ADA Top of Texas Rate

11th Annual

Top of Texas Open
Dart Tournament

September 25-27, 2020

$6,500+

Event / 
Format

Mixed 
Doubles

Blind Draw 
Doubles 

501/Cricket/B
ull Choice

Mixed 
Triples 

601

Lady's 
Doubles 
Cricket

Men's 
Doubles 
Cricket

Lady's 
Singles 
Cricket

Men's 
Singles 
Cricket

Blind Draw 
Doubles 

501/Cricket/3
01

Lady's 
Singles 501

Men's 
Singles 501

Lady's 
Doubles 

501

Men's 
Doubles 

501

6:15 pm 
6:30 pm

7:45 pm   
8:00 pm

9:45 am 
10:00 am

12:15 pm 
12:30 pm

2:15 pm 
2:30 pm

3:15 pm 
3:30 pm

4:15 pm 
4:30 pm

7:45 pm   
8:00 pm

9:45 am 
10:00 am

10:45 am 
11:00 am

11:45 am 
12:00 pm

12:45 pm 
1:00 pm

15-minute cutoff prior to all sanctioned events     *Entry Fee includes $2 ADO Fee

John Palacios    /  619-534-5159  /  yn1palacios@gmail.com
Norman Stull    /  806-683-4967  /  nstull62@yahoo.com
Ryan Willburn  /  806-681-6966  /  rwillburn@gmail.com
www.facebook.com/AmarilloDartAssociation

The ADA is a non-profit organization. All proceeds will be donated to local charities such as The Evelyn Rivers Foundation, Snack Paks for Kids, Downtown Women's Shelter, High Plains Food Bank, 
and many more. Any additional donations are welcome and will also be distributed locally.
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http://www.facebook.com/AmarilloDartAssociation
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