

B.Y.O

Top of Texas Open
Dart Tournament
September 25-27, 2020

\$6,500+

B. Y.O. B.



Event / Format								
Entry Close								
Start Time								
Entry Fee								
1st								
2nd								
3rd / 4th								
5th - 8th								

Total

	Friday 9/25/2020		Saturday 9/26/2020						Sunday 9/27/2020			
	Mixed Doubles	Blind Draw Doubles 501/Cricket/B ull Choice	Mixed Triples 601	Lady's Doubles Cricket	Men's Doubles Cricket	Lady's Singles Cricket	Men's Singles Cricket	Blind Draw Doubles 501/Cricket/3 01	Lady's Singles 501	Men's Singles 501	Lady's Doubles 501	Men's Doubles 501
e	6:15 pm	7:45 pm	9:45 am	12:15 pm	2:15 pm	3:15 pm	4:15 pm	7:45 pm	9:45 am	10:45 am	11:45 am	12:45 pm
e	6:30 pm	8:00 pm	10:00 am	12:30 pm	2:30 pm	3:30 pm	4:30 pm	8:00 pm	10:00 am	11:00 am	12:00 pm	1:00 pm
•	\$20/Team	\$10	\$45/Team	\$30/Team	\$30/Team	\$20*	\$20*	\$10	\$20*	\$20*	\$30/Team	\$30/Team
	\$160	\$220	\$300	\$150	\$220	\$160	\$220	\$220	\$160	\$220	\$150	\$220
	\$100	\$120	\$150	\$100	\$140	\$100	\$120	\$120	\$100	\$120	\$100	\$140
	\$60	\$60	\$90	\$60	\$80	\$60	\$60	\$60	\$60	\$60	\$60	\$80
	\$30	\$30	\$45		\$30	\$30	\$30	\$30	\$30	\$30		\$30
	\$500	\$580	\$810	\$370	\$640	\$500	\$580	\$580	\$500	\$580	\$370	\$640

15-minute cutoff prior to all sanctioned events

*Entry Fee includes \$2 ADO Fee

Total Payout - \$6,650



Tournament Location

Fifth Season Inn & Suites 6301 I-40 Frontage Rd Amarillo, TX 79106 806-358-7881 Ask for ADA Top of Texas Rate Contact:

John Palacios / 619-534-5159 / yn1palacios@gmail.com Norman Stull / 806-683-4967 / nstull62@yahoo.com Ryan Willburn / 806-681-6966 / rwillburn@gmail.com

www.facebook.com/AmarilloDartAssociation

The ADA is a non-profit organization. All proceeds will be donated to local charities such as The Evelyn Rivers Foundation, Snack Paks for Kids, Downtown Women's Shelter, High Plains Food Bank, and many more. Any additional donations are welcome and will also be distributed locally.